LV

Klasse A
Dames
Nr Lidnr
1 570
2 662
3 875
4 45
5 777
6 866
7 881
8 826
9 658
Heren
Nr Lidnr
1 769
2 507
3 874
4 876
5 631
6 887
Paren
Nr Lidnr
1 662
874
2 570
874
3 875
876
4 374
631
5 866
631
6 881
507
7 826
876
8 886
887
9 658
769

Totaal overzicht uitslagen
Gewestelijke wedstrijd dd. 30-1-2016 te Tilburg

Deelneemster

Joke Kruijver

Ineke van Diest

Hetty van der Eng

Clasien van deWesteringh
Pleunie Korteland

Cecile Hampsink
Marianne Kok

Ria Bak

Rens Jansen

Deelnemer

Gerard Robijn
Dorus Borst
Mart Kuiper
René Hollenberg
Wiebe Blauw
Rob Mooij

Deelnemer
Ineke van Diest
Mart Kuiper

Joke Kruijver

Mart Kuiper

Hetty van der Eng
René Hollenberg
Willemien Gentenaar
Wiebe Blauw
Cecile Hampsink
Wiebe Blauw
Marianne Kok
Dorus Borst

Ria Bak

René Hollenberg
Annemarie Radewalt
Rob Moojj

Rens Jansen
Gerard Robijn

zaterdag 30 januari 2016

leronde 2eronde

149,5 152,0
151,0 149,5
146,5 147,5
1335 143,5
134,0 136,0
133,0 126,5
1245 120,5
104,0 1115
105,0 101,0

leronde 2eronde

148,0 155,0
152,0 146,0
136,0 142,5
134,0 141,0
1315 140,0
110,0 128,5

Fig 1 Fig 2 Fig 3

1505 156,5 149,0

1540 1550 146,5

1490 1505 152,5

1440 1475 132,0

139,0 1415 136,5

129,0 138,0 1325

1215 1340 119,0

119,0 1325 1150

123,0 123,0 1125

Totaal

301,5
300,5
294,0
277,0
270,0
259,5
2450
2155
206,0

Totaal

303,0
298,0
278,5
275,0
2715
238,5

Totaal

456,0

4555

452,0

4235

417,0

399,5

374,5

366,5

358,5
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LV

Hoofdklasse

Dames
Nr Lidnr
1 42
2 152
3 178
4 615
5 486
Heren
Nr Lidnr
1 484
2 338
3 824
4 182
5 38
6 773
7 390
Paren
Nr Lidnr
1 42
484
2 178
338
3 152
38
4 486
507
5 45
182
6 777
824
6 486
390
8 615
773

Totaal overzicht uitslagen
Gewestelijke wedstrijd dd. 30-1-2016 te Tilburg

Deelneemster

Wil van Schaik
Joke van de Scheur
Alie Hakkert

Cobie van Beem

Mieneke van der Lans

Deelnemer

Henk Wartenhorst
Piet Heneweer
Johan Westerbeek
Jan Wit

Martin Reen

Niek Verbree

Ton Rosloot

Deelnemers

Wil van Schaik
Henk Wartenhorst
Alie Hakkert

Piet Heneweer
Joke van de Scheur

Martin Reen

Mieneke van der Lans

Dorus Borst

Clasien van deWesteringh

Jan Wit

Pleunie Korteland

Johan Westerbeek

Mieneke van der Lans
Ton Rosloot

Cobie van Beem

Niek Verbree

zaterdag 30 januari 2016

leronde 2eronde

158,0
159,5
157,0
155,0
149,5

158,0
155,0
155,5
146,5
145,5

leronde 2eronde

1755
157,0
154,0
156,5
155,5
140,5
139,0

Fig 1

161,5

153,5

154,5

1455

146,0

142,0

140,5

140,0

176,5
166,5
162,0
153,5
152,5
145,5
146,5

Fig 2

174,5

176,5

170,0

159,0

150,0

153,0

147,0

153,5

Fig 3

172,0

168,0

166,5

155,5

153,5

136,0

143,5

134,0

Totaal

316,0
3145
3125
301,5
295,0

Totaal

352,0
3235
316,0
310,0
308,0
286,0
285,5

Totaal

508,0

498,0

491,0

460,0

4495

431,0

431,0

4275
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